The Ultimate collection

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Friend

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Place

Shop

Saying

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Number

Verb - Base Form

Saying

Same Friend

Verb - Past Tense

Saying

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Colour

Clothes

Colour

Adjective

Clothes

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

Colour

Clothes

Adjective

Colour

Clothes

Number

Colour

Clothes

Same Friend

Number




The Ultimate collection

Me and my friend were along the in , When
we saw

g " the banner in the window.

We intofind a people around, wearing the exact

same clothes!

" 7 the cashier.

! " the Cashier.

We to the window, where they were displaying this Ultimate collection, and found the

outfit.

It included:

A

Some

A

A neon

And apair of inch, !

bought it, and so did I. But we were too late, because another collection of clothes just came

out, and was aready selling by the !
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